number P52000001592 represents Indiabulls Green —1 and is located at 85, Kon, Panvel, Raigarh, 410207. 

b. Amount collected for this project during the period 29 July 2017 (the date on which the registration was 
granted by MahaRERA) to 31 March 2018 is Rs. 71,274,514 (Rupees seven crores twelve lacs seventy four 
thousand five hundred and fourteen only). 

c. Amount withdrawn for this project during the period 29 July 2017 (the date on which the registration was 
granted by MahaRERA) to 31 March 2018 is Rs. 33,000,000 (Rupees three crores thirty lacs only). 

d. Lucina Land Development Limited has utilized the amounts collected for Indiabulls Green — 1 and is 
located at 85, Kon, Panvel, Raigarh, 410207 MahaRERA Registration number P52000001592 only for that 
project and the withdrawal from the designated bank account (SBI account 37009776300) & (BOI account